PT520 Portable Shaker
User Manual
Installation, Operation & Maintenance
1 of 41
Andrew
Company
PT520 Digital Portable Shaker
Table of Content

6. For shipping the shaker, the aluminum bar that fix the shaker head on the shaker body
should be mounted to protect the shaker head and the holding spring.
Order Information
 PT520-AXX-BXX-CXX-DXX
AXX: Frequency
A00: Variable frequency
A01: Fixed 80 Hz
BXX: Sensor
B01: Seismic (accelerometer, velocity sensor and transmitter) and proximity probes
CXX: Automatic calibration
C00: With Seismic calibration (supply sensor power, and signal conditioning)
C01: No calibration
DXX: Software
D00: With software（include PT2060-009102 USB to RS-232 Converter with RS232
communication cable.）
D01: No software
41 of 41
Andrew
Company